Page 1 of 2
LED ENCLOSED RATED A-LAMP  A19 GU24 BASE GEN 8 SERIES
5-year standard warranty (further details available at www.maxlite.com/warranties)
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# 657 Rev: 02/08/21
© 2020 Specifications subject to change without notice.
PROJECT NAME:___________________________________________________________________   CAT. #: _________________________________________________________
NOTES:____________________________________________________________________________   FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_____________________________________________
TRIAC DIM

Y
Stocked Items
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER ENERGY STAR
14099411 E11A19GUDLED27/G8S 2370148
14099412 E11A19GUDLED30/G8S 2370149
14099413 E11A19GUDLED40/G8S 2370150
104804 E11A19GUDLED50/G8S 2370151
Compatible Dimmers
DIMMER MODELS
Lutron 6672, DVCL-1534PR-WH, CTCL-153PDH-WH-C, S-600H-WH-CSA, RDL06, D-600,  TTCL-100
Leviton 6674, DVWCL-153PH,  SCL-153PH-WH, 752-DSM10, IPL06